

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 682 of 2018

Danee Prasad Sharma **Versus** Chamaru Das (dead) Through Lrs. & Ors.

| | |
|------------|--|
| | |
| 10.03.2022 | <p>Mr. Rajkamal Singh, Counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Ashish Gupta, P. L. for the State.</p> <p>Mr. Sanjay Patel, Counsel for respondents No.1A to 1D.</p> <p>Mr. A. K. Prasad, Counsel for respondents No.3, 5 and 6.</p> <p>List this case after two weeks along with FA No.07 of 2019.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge</p> |

parul