

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**FA No. 682 of 2018**

Danee Prasad Sharma **Versus** Chamaru Das (dead) Through Lrs.

FA/7/2019

09/09/2022	<p>None for the Appellant in FA No. 682 of 2018.</p> <p>Shri Sanjay Patel, Counsel for the Appellant in FA No. 7 of 2019.</p> <p>Shri Sanjay Pathak, P.L. for the State.</p> <p>Shri Rishikant Mahobia, Counsel for the Respondent.</p> <p>Heard.</p> <p>Appearance of the party are already been recorded.</p> <p><b>FA No. 07 of 2019</b></p> <p>Let the paper book be filed in accordance with the High Court Rules within a period of 6 weeks.</p> <p>List the case for final hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>Sd/-</b> <b>(Goutam Bhaduri)</b> <b>Judge</b></p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/-</b> <b>(Radhakishan Agrawal)</b> <b>Judge</b></p>
Jyoti	